Altitude
[km]

Altitude
[km] [km]

Altitude

Altitude
tkm]

Az(red)&El(blue)
[ded]

EISCAT 2002-10- 29 06_08UT _ 42m

700
600

500
400
300
200
100

e - m=—-S—==m _-!-!--I--Fl ll != ll-:-:

700 1
600
500
400
300
200

| 1l
i '||' HITTHHEET T
;88 ---;-IEIE-_:_-::_IEEE--EZE::=:!!=-:E=:!l-E!IF: -l;==-!l-:l§
1 1 iji 110N E
g HTTTHIETT | |
500 | II I I ;
400 l
300 | !
| |
200 i
100 CEEHH T N VR R PR e R T H L T
[ | [ | [ | [} | [ | [ ] ipn []
it HTTTT AT |
500
400 |
300
il :
ESE=E = | |

200 I

100 J-=---c-uo-oC i acoomne oo o e e

300

N
o
o
v b o b




